
Information

Description:EMC/Plumbing Items
Bid invitation number:6300036604

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 29.10.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 29.10.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 21.10.2021 05:22:38

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note:

1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
Payment terms : 100% payment on 60th  day from the date of receipt and acceptance. For MSEs payment term will
be as per MSME act.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done as per our PO schedule.

5) Risk purchase and LD  clause is applicable

6) L1 evaluation will be done consolidatively considering all the items.

7) Bidders are requested to quote for all the items .
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMC/Plumbing Items
Bid invitation number:6300036604

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8700460075 HEAVY DUTY PVC PIPE:
1/2"

 00:00:00 15  NO

Item long text:
PRESSURE RATING : 15KG/CM2,   BRAND : FINOLEX, SUPREME, NANDI.

Material Specification Text:
ONE NUMBER SHOULD BE EQUIVALENT TO ONE LENGTH OF STANDARD SIZE 6 MTR/20FT APPROX.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 8700460095 HEAVY DUTY PVC PIPE:
1"

 00:00:00 15  NO

Item long text:
PRESSURE RATING : 15KG/CM2,   BRAND : FINOLEX, SUPREME, NANDI.

Material Specification Text:
ONE NUMBER SHOULD BE EQUIVALENT TO ONE LENGTH OF STANDARD SIZE 6 MTR/20FT APPROX.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 8700473025 PVC HALF TURN TAP:
1/2"

 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : LEO/WATERTECH/SUPREME/A1PLAST

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 8700473035 PVC HALF TURN TAP:
3/4"

 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : LEO/WATERTECH/RAYS/SUPREME

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Plumbing Items
Bid invitation number:6300036604

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 8700460085 HEAVY DUTY PVC PIPE:
3/4"

 00:00:00 30  NO

Item long text:
PRESSURE RATING : 15KG/CM2,   BRAND : FINOLEX, SUPREME, NANDI.

Material Specification Text:
ONE NUMBER SHOULD BE EQUIVALENT TO ONE LENGTH OF STANDARD SIZE 6 MTR/20FT APPROX.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 8700413285  THREAD BALL  00:00:00 5.000  KG

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

7 8700460215 WASTE PIPE (URINAL)  00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : JUGWAR, INDUWARE, WATERTECH.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

8 8700460225 WASH BASIN WASTE
PIPE 1 1/4"

 00:00:00 60  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : JUGWAR,WATER TECH

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 8700473115 PILLAR COCK TAP 1/2"  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/Plumbing Items
Bid invitation number:6300036604

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

BRAND : LEO/WATER TECH/JUGWAR,INDUWARE

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 8700473125 ANGLE COCK TAP 1/2"  00:00:00 30  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : LEO/WATER TECH

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

11 8700480065 PLASTIC BALL VALVE 1"  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : SUPREME/FINOLEX/ WATERTECH

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

12 8700480055 PLASTIC BALL VALVE
3/4"

 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : WATER TECH/SUPREME/A1PLAST

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

13 8700453025 CPVC TANK NIPPLE 1"  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : ASHIRVAD/SUPREME/ASTAL

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/Plumbing Items
Bid invitation number:6300036604

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

14 8700473165 PUSH COCK TAP 1/2"  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : RAYS/SUPREME/WATER TECH

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

15 8700413305 PVC LONG BEND 3/4"  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : THIRUMALA/SUPREME/FINOLEX

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

16 8700480075 BALL VALVE 15MM  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : SUPREME/A1PLAST/ASTAL

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

17 8700480085 BALL VALVE 20MM  00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : SUPREME/A1PLAST/ASTAL

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

18 8700480095 BALL VALVE 25MM  00:00:00 5  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : SUPREME/A1PLAST/ASTAL

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Plumbing Items
Bid invitation number:6300036604

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

19 8700413315 PLASTIC BUCKET  00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
SIZE : 5 LTRS CAPACITYBRAND : MILTON/SUPREME

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

20 8700480115 PLASTIC BALL VALVE
1/2"

 00:00:00 15  NO

Item long text:
BRAND : SUPREME/ASTAL/A1PLAST.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

21 6807230105 MIRROR
SIZE:610mmx460mm
5to5.5mm

 00:00:00 20  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


